

Award-Winning Realtor George Morozov Expands Business to Help Residential Home Buyers & Sellers in Richmond, Virginia

RICHMOND, VIRGINA, UNITED STATES, September 14, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As an award-winning realtor in Richmond, Virginia, George Morozov manages real estate assets both in the United States and internationally. He is now focusing his attention on residential home buyers and sellers.

Russian-American real estate agent George Morozov has announced that in the 4th quarter of 2020, he will be expanding his business in order to begin helping residential home buyers and sellers in Richmond, Virginia. Morozov says his primary goal will be in helping local and foreign home buyers and investors achieve their 'American dream' and to build wealth through homeownership in the State of Virginia.

Having received multiple awards for one of the highest real estate production in both volume and units for working with large investors, builders, and flippers, Morozov is more than qualified to help educate clients about investing into real estate.

"Most agents don't close this much real estate in a year, much less a month... these guys are the BEST!" captions the image from United Real Estate Richmond facebook page, featuring George Morozov. "If you're interested in building wealth through homeownership, I have the experience and expertise to help," says Morozov. "Besides managing real estate assets both locally in Richmond and internationally for many years, I have a five years mortgage experience evaluating hundreds of home loans and would be happy to offer you a free consultation to discuss your needs."

Morozov has achieved a stellar reputation, and during both mortgage and real estate careers he maintained 5-star reviews on Google, Zillow and Facebook.

For more information about George Morozov Realtor, Richmond, visit his website at https://www.georgemorozov.com/. Or to take advantage of Morozov's professional services, visit https://www.morozovrealestate.com/ to arrange a consultation. Morozov is fluent in both Russian and English.

About George Morozov

George Morozov is a Russian-American real estate investor, licensed real estate agent, and a licensed mortgage loan officer serving the Richmond Virginia community. In 2015 he began his

real estate career as a mortgage loan officer at "Movement Mortgage" with his wife Karen Ramirez as his partner. After successfully growing his mortgage business, George Morozov continued pursuing his real estate ambitions as a licensed real estate agent, working with large investors, builders, and flippers; while his wife continued the mortgage business, as one of top loan officers in the Richmond area. In the 4rth quarter of 2020, George will begin accepting residential home buyers and sellers in Richmond, Virginia.

George Morozov George Morozov - Real Estate +1 804-501-9246 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/526194941

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.